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April 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4
9:00 Drive Test
5:30 Yoga

6
10:00 Yoga

2:00 North of 50
Meet-up

6:30 Yoga

10

11
5:30 Yoga

12

13
10:00 Yoga

2:00 North of 50
Meet-up

6:30 Yoga

7:00 Adult Dance
Lessons

14

15

9:00 Love
Soup...To
Your Door

16

17

18
5:30 Yoga

19

6:00 B.R.
Horticultural Society
Monthly Meeting

20
10:00 Yoga

2:00 North of 50
Meet-up

6:30 Yoga

7:00 Adult Dance
Lessons

21

22

23

24

25
5:30 Yoga

26

11:30 Private Event
MP ROOM

27
10:00 Yoga

2:00 North of 50
Meet-up

6:30 Yoga

7:00 Adult Dance
Lessons

8:00 The Barrel
Boys Bluegrass
Band at The Pier

28

7:00 Community
Dance, Everyone
Welcome

29

30
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