## **April 2023**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4 9:00 Drive Test 5:30 Yoga	5	6 10:00 Yoga 2:00 North of 50 Meet-up 6:30 Yoga	7	8
9	10	11 5:30 Yoga	12	13 10:00 Yoga 2:00 North of 50 Meet-up 6:30 Yoga 7:00 Adult Dance Lessons	14	9:00 Love SoupTo Your Door
16	17	18 5:30 Yoga	19 6:00 B.R. Horticultural Society Monthly Meeting	20 10:00 Yoga 2:00 North of 50 Meet-up 6:30 Yoga 7:00 Adult Dance Lessons	21	22
23	24	25 5:30 Yoga	26 11:30 Private Event MP ROOM	27 10:00 Yoga 2:00 North of 50 Meet-up 6:30 Yoga 7:00 Adult Dance Lessons 8:00 The Barrel Boys Bluegrass Band at The Pier	7:00 Community Dance, Everyone Welcome	29
30						

https://calendar.blindriver.ca